OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Evie-Rose
Elena
Polly
Amelie
Elizabeth
Kaila
Evie
Connor
Victoria
Olivia
Alex
Amie
CHOIR
Isabella

Poppy

LESSON SCHEDULE

PAIGE POTTERTON

Length

30 min
30 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
30 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min

THURSDAY
MULTIPLE - See Below
4/9/ 25
HALF TERM
NO LESSON
Initial Inst
B Piano
S Piano
S Piano
F Vocals
A Vocals
A Vocals
D Vocals
L Piano
P Piano
M Piano
P Piano
0 Vocals
Vocals
M Vocals
B Vocals

20 min

FIRST HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025

11/9

9.30
10.40
11.40
12.00
12.20
12.40

1.00

2.15

2.55

9.10
10.10
11.10

NO LSN

2.35

3.30

18/9

10.40
11.40
12.10
12.30
12.50
1.10
2.15
2.55
9.30
9.10
10.10
11.10
1.40
2.35
3.30

25/9

11.40
12.10
12.40
1.00
2.15
2.55
9.30
9.50
10.40
9.10
10.10
11.10
1.40
2.35
3.30

2/10

12.10
12.40
1.10
2.15
2.55
9.30
9.50
10.40
11.40
9.10
10.10
11.10
1.40
2.35
3.30

9/10

12.30
1.00
2.15
2.55
9.30
9.50
10.40
11.40
12.00
9.10
10.10
11.10
1.40
2.35
3.30

16/10

12.50
2.55
2.15
9.30
9.50
10.40
11.40
12.00
12.20
9.10
10.10
11.10
1.40
2.35
3.30



